
World Fencing Championships Junior and Cadet
Saturday, April 13, 2019 - 08:30
FE_FIE_0001.1
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Last First Country Rank Member # Notes Hand Born
Zeboudj Yousra ALG 4 FIE #22012002000 Right 22-01-2002
Alvaro Florinda De Carvalho ANG 113 FIE #13122005000 Right 13-12-2005
Prafil Capaccio Rayllen Delfina ARG 55 FIE #02122003000 Right 02-12-2003
Yesayan Svetlana ARM 113 FIE #04112002001 Right 04-11-2002
Whitehead Lily AUS 57 FIE #12042002002 Right 12-04-2002
Yee Amelie AUS 35 FIE #10122002001 Right 10-12-2002
Knechtl Lucia AUT 57 FIE #01102003000 Right 01-10-2003
Legac Gloria-Dahlia AUT 57 FIE #25092003001 Right 25-09-2003
Zerlauth Anna-Lea AUT 57 FIE #01062003000 Right 01-06-2003
Dzekevich Katsiaryna BLR 47 FIE #02042002005 Right 02-04-2002
Zaretskaya Lizaveta BLR 57 FIE #26032003004 Right 26-03-2003
Polo Carolina BRA 25 FIE #28012002000 Right 28-01-2002
Vizeu Victoria BRA 5 FIE #14042004000 Right 14-04-2004
Ermenkova Yoanna BUL 100 FIE #02022004000 Right 02-02-2004
Mihailovska Kalina BUL 100 FIE #04032002001 Right 04-03-2002
Popova Yana BUL 100 FIE #14102003000 Right 14-10-2003
Guo Zi Shan CAN 20 FIE #03062002000 Right 03-06-2002
Hu Grace CAN 57 FIE #07042005000 Right 07-04-2005
Zozulya Christina CAN 12 FIE #04022002002 Right 04-02-2002
Ke Yuanrui CHN 57 FIE #24042004001 Left 24-04-2004
Tang Junyao CHN 57 FIE #10082003000 Right 10-08-2003
Yang Jingwen CHN 10 FIE #02012002007 Right 02-01-2002
Dyner Villa Karina CRC 3 FIE #25032002000 Right 25-03-2002
Jolic Jelena CRO 100 FIE #22032003001 Right 22-03-2003
Aigermanova Gabriela CZE 53 FIE #07062002001 Left 07-06-2002
Bieleszova Veronika CZE 7 FIE #25042002000 Left 25-04-2002
Proksikova Patricie CZE 37 FIE #07072002000 Right 07-07-2002
Fledelius Kamma Ramsing DEN 113 FIE #29122002002 Right 29-12-2002
Stiller Natalja DEN 113 FIE #23022004000 Right 23-02-2004
Stiller Zarina DEN 113 FIE #02042002003 Right 02-04-2002
Amer Mariam EGY 57 FIE #11062002000 Right 11-06-2002
Elshamy.a Inour EGY 57 FIE #01032005000 Right 01-03-2005
Gaafar Rodaina EGY 19 FIE #14112003001 Right 14-11-2003
Aznar Laura ESP 31 FIE #20112003000 Right 20-11-2003
Martinez Vidal Elisa ESP 21 FIE #13012004002 Right 13-01-2004
Zugasti Paula ESP 46 FIE #25062002000 Right 25-06-2002
Komissarova Karoliina EST 57 FIE #28042002000 Right 28-04-2002
Palk Madli EST 49 FIE #26062003000 Right 26-06-2003
Prela Anna EST 57 FIE #28022002003 Right 28-02-2002
Poysti Laura FIN 50 FIE #26022002001 Right 26-02-2002
Sohlberg Oona FIN 57 FIE #21022002003 Right 21-02-2002
Terho Liisa FIN 57 FIE #07022002000 Right 07-02-2002
Chavigny Sophie FRA 39 FIE #05042003003 Right 05-04-2003
Doquet Anaelle FRA 57 FIE #06012005000 Right 06-01-2005
Pinier Clementine FRA 43 FIE #04072002002 Right 04-07-2002
Lever Rachael GBR 56 FIE #22032002002 Right 22-03-2002
Mccormack Maisie GBR 57 FIE #25092002001 Right 25-09-2002
Reston Eva GBR 57 FIE #15022004001 Right 15-02-2004
Albrecht Giulia GER 57 FIE #11052003000 Right 11-05-2003
Goldmann Lara GER 57 FIE #21112002001 Right 21-11-2002
Zerrweck Lina GER 57 FIE #13072004001 Left 13-07-2004
Karampini Eirini GRE 15 FIE #27092002004 Left 27-09-2002
Rodopoulou Nefeli GRE 100 FIE #31012003000 Right 31-01-2003
Theodoropoulou Andriana GRE 100 FIE #13012004000 Left 13-01-2004
Lau Yuet Yee HKG 57 FIE #26082003002 Right 26-08-2003
Ng Cheuk Yau HKG 57 FIE #19082003001 Right 19-08-2003
Wong Wan Tim HKG 57 FIE #03062004001 Right 03-06-2004
Buki Lili HUN 8 FIE #05052002002 Right 05-05-2002
Muhari Eszter HUN 6 FIE #30092002000 Left 30-09-2002
Szarvas Rita HUN 24 FIE #29012003001 Left 29-01-2003



Last First Country Rank Member # Notes Hand Born
Feigin Nicole ISR 11 FIE #29042003000 Left 29-04-2003
Galper Eva ISR 29 FIE #21112002000 Left 21-11-2002
Semiannikov Elianna ISR 45 FIE #08112003001 Left 08-11-2003
Baratta Margherita ITA 57 FIE #15022003002 Right 15-02-2003
Caforio Gaia ITA 57 FIE #08102003001 Right 08-10-2003
Maccagno Carola ITA 23 FIE #08052003000 Right 08-05-2003
Saito Hana JPN 28 FIE #12092002002 Right 12-09-2002
Takahashi Erika JPN 16 FIE #04092002001 Right 04-09-2002
Terayama Tamaki JPN 9 FIE #29012002000 Right 29-01-2002
Nikolaichuk Sofiya KAZ 18 FIE #20072002000 Left 20-07-2002
Tambovtseva Alexandra KAZ 38 FIE #22052003002 Right 22-05-2003
Kim Nakyeong KOR 57 FIE #01022002004 Right 01-02-2002
Lim Taehee KOR 1 FIE #22022002003 Right 22-02-2002
Yang Hyunmo KOR 57 FIE #17062002001 Right 17-06-2002
Mihejeva Nellija LAT 100 FIE #04112002000 Right 04-11-2002
Razasconoka Valerija LAT 100 FIE #04102005000 Right 04-10-2005
Grabovskyte Lurde LTU 57 FIE #04052003000 Left 04-05-2003
Prokopovic Karina LTU 57 FIE #17052005000 Right 17-05-2005
Rekute Monika LTU 57 FIE #28052002001 Right 28-05-2002
Zens Anna LUX 52 FIE #26042003003 Right 26-04-2003
Alis Junady Jeanna Leia MAS 113 FIE #26042002001 Right 26-04-2002
Celie Jocy NED 100 FIE #06042003002 Right 06-04-2003
Brandoni Lara PER 100 FIE #31122002001 Right 31-12-2002
Carado Keona Rose PHI 54 FIE #22052003001 Right 22-05-2003
Sayson Samantha Beatrice PHI 34 FIE #17022003001 Right 17-02-2003
Janelli Zofia POL 14 FIE #25122002001 Right 25-12-2002
Klasik Alicja POL 13 FIE #14022004000 Right 14-02-2004
Zgryzniak Kinga POL 32 FIE #22062003002 Right 22-06-2003
Alvim Maria POR 48 FIE #08092003001 Left 08-09-2003
Sa Madalena POR 51 FIE #18062002001 Right 18-06-2002
Constantinescu Cristina ROU 44 FIE #21072002000 Right 21-07-2002
Melintescu Ana Maria ROU 57 FIE #06022003002 Right 06-02-2003
Moroianu Bianca ROU 57 FIE #20072003002 Right 20-07-2003
Van Der Merwe Alida RSA 57 FIE #14032003000 Right 14-03-2003
Balyagina Anastasia RUS 57 FIE #21112002002 Right 21-11-2002
Liakhova Anna RUS 57 FIE #25072002004 Right 25-07-2002
Minnullina Ella RUS 30 FIE #15102002000 Right 15-10-2002
Lam Hui Xin SGP 57 FIE #07112003001 Right 07-11-2003
Nor Anuar Filzah Hidayah Binte SGP 57 FIE #15022004002 Right 15-02-2004
Tan Aaliya Shu Qi SGP 36 FIE #27082002001 Right 27-08-2002
Figelj Eva SLO 100 FIE #18092003002 Right 18-09-2003
Vancek Lucija SLO 100 FIE #30012004000 Right 30-01-2004
Kecman Milica SRB 27 FIE #09102002001 Right 09-10-2002
Bouillant Audrey SUI 42 FIE #26092002000 Right 26-09-2002
Gabutti Emilie SUI 40 FIE #15052002000 Right 15-05-2002
Abu Eid Tjulin Selma SWE 57 FIE #22032002000 Left 22-03-2002
Fransson Emma SWE 57 FIE #06062002004 Right 06-06-2002
Fu Tzu-Ching TPE 57 FIE #09022002005 Right 09-02-2002
Hsiao Yu-Jen TPE 57 FIE #14122002006 Right 14-12-2002
Shih Hui Jou TPE 33 FIE #13102003001 Right 13-10-2003
Aydin Emine Ipek TUR 57 FIE #28082003000 Right 28-08-2003
Chernyshova Anna UKR 57 FIE #16052002004 Right 16-05-2002
Mazur Yeva UKR 26 FIE #23062003001 Right 23-06-2003
Sadova Dariia UKR 16 FIE #22052002001 Left 22-05-2002
Candreva Greta USA 2 FIE #27062002000 Right 27-06-2002
Lin Jessica USA 41 FIE #24052003004 Left 24-05-2003
Pirkowski Amanda USA 22 FIE #09082002000 Right 09-08-2002
Rakhimova Sevara UZB 100 FIE #23062003000 Left 23-06-2003



World Fencing Championships Junior and Cadet
Saturday, April 13, 2019 - 08:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank
1 LIM Taehee KOR 1
2 CANDREVA Greta USA 2
3 DYNER VILLA Karina CRC 3
4 ZEBOUDJ Yousra ALG 4
5 VIZEU Victoria BRA 5
6 MUHARI Eszter HUN 6
7 BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE 7
8 BUKI Lili HUN 8
9 TERAYAMA Tamaki JPN 9
10 YANG Jingwen CHN 10
11 FEIGIN Nicole ISR 11
12 ZOZULYA Christina CAN 12
13 KLASIK Alicja POL 13
14 JANELLI Zofia POL 14
15 KARAMPINI Eirini GRE 15
16 SADOVA Dariia UKR 16
17 TAKAHASHI Erika JPN 16
18 NIKOLAICHUK Sofiya KAZ 18
19 GAAFAR Rodaina EGY 19
20 GUO Zi Shan CAN 20
21 MARTINEZ VIDAL Elisa ESP 21
22 PIRKOWSKI Amanda USA 22
23 MACCAGNO Carola ITA 23
24 SZARVAS Rita HUN 24
25 POLO Carolina BRA 25
26 MAZUR Yeva UKR 26
27 KECMAN Milica SRB 27
28 SAITO Hana JPN 28
29 GALPER Eva ISR 29
30 MINNULLINA Ella RUS 30
31 AZNAR Laura ESP 31
32 ZGRYZNIAK Kinga POL 32
33 SHIH Hui Jou TPE 33
34 SAYSON Samantha Beatrice PHI 34
35 YEE Amelie AUS 35
36 TAN Aaliya Shu Qi SGP 36
37 PROKSIKOVA Patricie CZE 37
38 TAMBOVTSEVA Alexandra KAZ 38
39 CHAVIGNY Sophie FRA 39
40 GABUTTI Emilie SUI 40
41 LIN Jessica USA 41
42 BOUILLANT Audrey SUI 42
43 PINIER Clementine FRA 43
44 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina ROU 44
45 SEMIANNIKOV Elianna ISR 45
46 ZUGASTI Paula ESP 46
47 DZEKEVICH Katsiaryna BLR 47
48 ALVIM Maria POR 48
49 PALK Madli EST 49
50 POYSTI Laura FIN 50
51 SA Madalena POR 51
52 ZENS Anna LUX 52
53 AIGERMANOVA Gabriela CZE 53
54 CARADO Keona Rose PHI 54
55 PRAFIL CAPACCIO Rayllen Delfina ARG 55
56 LEVER Rachael GBR 56
57 ABU EID TJULIN Selma SWE 57
58 ALBRECHT Giulia GER 57
59 AMER Mariam EGY 57
60 AYDIN Emine Ipek TUR 57
61 BALYAGINA Anastasia RUS 57
62 BARATTA Margherita ITA 57
63 CAFORIO Gaia ITA 57



Seed Name Country Rank
64 CHERNYSHOVA Anna UKR 57
65 DOQUET Anaelle FRA 57
66 ELSHAMY.A Inour EGY 57
67 FRANSSON Emma SWE 57
68 FU Tzu-Ching TPE 57
69 GOLDMANN Lara GER 57
70 GRABOVSKYTE Lurde LTU 57
71 HSIAO Yu-Jen TPE 57
72 HU Grace CAN 57
73 KE Yuanrui CHN 57
74 KIM Nakyeong KOR 57
75 KNECHTL Lucia AUT 57
76 KOMISSAROVA Karoliina EST 57
77 LAM Hui Xin SGP 57
78 LAU Yuet Yee HKG 57
79 LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia AUT 57
80 LIAKHOVA Anna RUS 57
81 MCCORMACK Maisie GBR 57
82 MELINTESCU Ana Maria ROU 57
83 MOROIANU Bianca ROU 57
84 NG Cheuk Yau HKG 57
85 NOR ANUAR Filzah Hidayah Binte SGP 57
86 PRELA Anna EST 57
87 PROKOPOVIC Karina LTU 57
88 REKUTE Monika LTU 57
89 RESTON Eva GBR 57
90 SOHLBERG Oona FIN 57
91 TANG Junyao CHN 57
92 TERHO Liisa FIN 57
93 VAN DER MERWE Alida RSA 57
94 WHITEHEAD Lily AUS 57
95 WONG Wan Tim HKG 57
96 YANG Hyunmo KOR 57
97 ZARETSKAYA Lizaveta BLR 57
98 ZERLAUTH Anna-Lea AUT 57
99 ZERRWECK Lina GER 57
100 BRANDONI Lara PER 100
101 CELIE Jocy NED 100
102 ERMENKOVA Yoanna BUL 100
103 FIGELJ Eva SLO 100
104 JOLIC Jelena CRO 100
105 MIHAILOVSKA Kalina BUL 100
106 MIHEJEVA Nellija LAT 100
107 POPOVA Yana BUL 100
108 RAKHIMOVA Sevara UZB 100
109 RAZASCONOKA Valerija LAT 100
110 RODOPOULOU Nefeli GRE 100
111 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana GRE 100
112 VANCEK Lucija SLO 100
113 ALIS JUNADY Jeanna Leia MAS 113
114 ALVARO Florinda De Carvalho ANG 113
115 FLEDELIUS Kamma Ramsing DEN 113
116 STILLER Natalja DEN 113
117 STILLER Zarina DEN 113
118 YESAYAN Svetlana ARM 113



Cadet Women's Epee Ranking Calculation
Rank Name Nation License Last CCH FIE Junior 

Rank
Top 8 in 
last CCH

Top 64 FIE 
Junior + 100

Place 9-32 in 
last CCH + 200

Place 65+ FIE 
Junior + 300

Nations 
3+ Junior 
Ranked 
(1000)

Nations 1-2 
Junior 

Ranked 
(2000)

1 LIM Taehee KOR 22022002003 3 3
2 CANDREVA Greta USA 27062002000 5 105
3 DYNER VILLA Karina CRC 25032002000 21 121
4 ZEBOUDJ Yousra ALG 22012002000 23 123
5 VIZEU Victoria BRA 14042004000 24 124
6 MUHARI Eszter HUN 30092002000 30 130
7 BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE 25042002000 36 136
8 BUKI Lili HUN 5052002002 37 137
9 TERAYAMA Tamaki JPN 29012002000 41 141

10 YANG Jingwen CHN 2012002007 46 146
11 FEIGIN Nicole ISR 29042003000 49 149
12 ZOZULYA Christina CAN 4022002002 50 150
13 KLASIK Alicja POL 14022004000 62 162
14 JANELLI Zofia POL 25122002001 15 215
15 KARAMPINI Eirini GRE 27092002004 16 216
16 SADOVA Dariia UKR 22052002001 26 226
16 TAKAHASHI Erika JPN 4092002001 26 226
18 NIKOLAICHUK Sofiya KAZ 20072002000 28 228
19 GAAFAR Rodaina EGY 14112003001 68 368
20 GUO Zi Shan CAN 3062002000 75 375
21 MARTINEZ VIDAL Elisa ESP 13012004002 101 401
22 PIRKOWSKI Amanda USA 9082002000 120 420
23 MACCAGNO Carola ITA 8052003000 142 442
24 SZARVAS Rita HUN 29012003001 153 453
25 POLO Carolina BRA 28012002000 158 458
26 MAZUR Yeva UKR 23062003001 175 475
27 KECMAN Milica SRB 9102002001 176 476
28 SAITO Hana JPN 12092002002 208 508



Cadet Women's Epee Ranking Calculation
Rank Name Nation License Last CCH FIE Junior 

Rank
Top 8 in 
last CCH

Top 64 FIE 
Junior + 100

Place 9-32 in 
last CCH + 200

Place 65+ FIE 
Junior + 300

Nations 
3+ Junior 
Ranked 
(1000)

Nations 1-2 
Junior 

Ranked 
(2000)

29 GALPER Eva ISR 21112002000 209 509
30 MINNULLINA Ella RUS 15102002000 225 525
31 AZNAR Laura ESP 20112003000 239 539
32 ZGRYZNIAK Kinga POL 22062003002 240 540
33 SHIH Hui Jou TPE 13102003001 250 550
34 SAYSON Samantha Beatrice PHI 17022003001 251 551
35 YEE Amelie AUS 10122002001 252 552
36 TAN Aaliya Shu Qi SGP 27082002001 260 560
37 PROKSIKOVA Patricie CZE 7072002000 311 611
38 TAMBOVTSEVA Alexandra KAZ 22052003002 321 621
39 CHAVIGNY Sophie FRA 5042003003 322 622
40 GABUTTI Emilie SUI 15052002000 324 624
41 LIN Jessica USA 24052003004 325 625
42 BOUILLANT Audrey SUI 26092002000 331 631
43 PINIER Clementine FRA 4072002002 333 633
44 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina ROU 21072002000 357 657
45 SEMIANNIKOV Elianna ISR 8112003001 358 658
46 ZUGASTI Paula ESP 25062002000 365 665
47 DZEKEVICH Katsiaryna BLR 2042002005 373 673
48 ALVIM Maria POR 8092003001 428 728
49 PALK Madli EST 26062003000 434 734
50 POYSTI Laura FIN 26022002001 435 735
51 SA Madalena POR 18062002001 436 736
52 ZENS Anna LUX 26042003003 442 742
53 AIGERMANOVA Gabriela CZE 7062002001 473 773
54 CARADO Keona Rose PHI 22052003001 492 792
55 PRAFIL CAPACCIO Rayllen Delfina ARG 2122003000 497 797
56 LEVER Rachael GBR 22032002002 509 809



Cadet Women's Epee Ranking Calculation
Rank Name Nation License Last CCH FIE Junior 

Rank
Top 8 in 
last CCH

Top 64 FIE 
Junior + 100

Place 9-32 in 
last CCH + 200

Place 65+ FIE 
Junior + 300

Nations 
3+ Junior 
Ranked 
(1000)

Nations 1-2 
Junior 

Ranked 
(2000)

57 ABU EID TJULIN Selma SWE 22032002000 1000
57 ALBRECHT Giulia GER 11052003000 1000
57 AMER Mariam EGY 11062002000 35 1000
57 AYDIN Emine Ipek TUR 28082003000 79 1000
57 BALYAGINA Anastasia RUS 21112002002 1000
57 BARATTA Margherita ITA 15022003002 1000
57 CAFORIO Gaia ITA 8102003001 1000
57 CHERNYSHOVA Anna UKR 16052002004 1000
57 DOQUET Anaelle FRA 6012005000 1000
57 ELSHAMY.A Inour EGY 1032005000 1000
57 FRANSSON Emma SWE 6062002004 1000
57 FU Tzu-Ching TPE 9022002005 1000
57 GOLDMANN Lara GER 21112002001 1000
57 GRABOVSKYTE Lurde LTU 4052003000 1000
57 HSIAO Yu-Jen TPE 14122002006 1000
57 HU Grace CAN 7042005000 1000
57 KE Yuanrui CHN 24042004001 1000
57 KIM Nakyeong KOR 1022002004 1000
57 KNECHTL Lucia AUT 1102003000 1000
57 KOMISSAROVA Karoliina EST 28042002000 1000
57 LAM Hui Xin SGP 7112003001 1000
57 LAU Yuet Yee HKG 26082003002 1000
57 LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia AUT 25092003001 1000
57 LIAKHOVA Anna RUS 25072002004 36 1000
57 MCCORMACK Maisie GBR 25092002001 1000
57 MELINTESCU Ana Maria ROU 6022003002 1000
57 MOROIANU Bianca ROU 20072003002 1000
57 NG Cheuk Yau HKG 19082003001 1000



Cadet Women's Epee Ranking Calculation
Rank Name Nation License Last CCH FIE Junior 

Rank
Top 8 in 
last CCH

Top 64 FIE 
Junior + 100

Place 9-32 in 
last CCH + 200

Place 65+ FIE 
Junior + 300

Nations 
3+ Junior 
Ranked 
(1000)

Nations 1-2 
Junior 

Ranked 
(2000)

57 NOR ANUAR Filzah Hidayah Binte SGP 15022004002 1000
57 PRELA Anna EST 28022002003 1000
57 PROKOPOVIC Karina LTU 17052005000 1000
57 REKUTE Monika LTU 28052002001 1000
57 RESTON Eva GBR 15022004001 1000
57 SOHLBERG Oona FIN 21022002003 1000
57 TANG Junyao CHN 10082003000 1000
57 TERHO Liisa FIN 7022002000 1000
57 VAN DER MERWE Alida RSA 14032003000 1000
57 WHITEHEAD Lily AUS 12042002002 1000
57 WONG Wan Tim HKG 3062004001 1000
57 YANG Hyunmo KOR 17062002001 1000
57 ZARETSKAYA Lizaveta BLR 26032003004 1000
57 ZERLAUTH Anna-Lea AUT 1062003000 97 1000
57 ZERRWECK Lina GER 13072004001 1000

100 BRANDONI Lara PER 31122002001 2000
100 CELIE Jocy NED 6042003002 2000
100 ERMENKOVA Yoanna BUL 2022004000 2000
100 FIGELJ Eva SLO 18092003002 2000
100 JOLIC Jelena CRO 22032003001 2000
100 MIHAILOVSKA Kalina BUL 4032002001 2000
100 MIHEJEVA Nellija LAT 4112002000 2000
100 POPOVA Yana BUL 14102003000 108 2000
100 RAKHIMOVA Sevara UZB 23062003000 2000
100 RAZASCONOKA Valerija LAT 4102005000 2000
100 RODOPOULOU Nefeli GRE 31012003000 56 2000
100 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana GRE 13012004000 2000
100 VANCEK Lucija SLO 30012004000 104 2000



Cadet Women's Epee Ranking Calculation
Rank Name Nation License Last CCH FIE Junior 

Rank
Top 8 in 
last CCH

Top 64 FIE 
Junior + 100

Place 9-32 in 
last CCH + 200

Place 65+ FIE 
Junior + 300

Nations 
3+ Junior 
Ranked 
(1000)

Nations 1-2 
Junior 

Ranked 
(2000)

113 ALIS JUNADY Jeanna Leia MAS 26042002001
113 ALVARO Florinda De Carvalho ANG 13122005000
113 FLEDELIUS Kamma Ramsing DEN 29122002002
113 STILLER Zarina DEN 2042002003
113 STILLER Natalja DEN 23022004000
113 YESAYAN Svetlana ARM 4112002001



17 pools
1 pool of 6 and 16 pools of 7
88 (74.58% of 118) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



World Fencing Championships Junior and Cadet
Saturday, April 13, 2019 - 08:30
FE_FIE_0006.1

Strip Blue

08:30

69 GOLDMANN Lara GER 57
103 FIGELJ Eva SLO 100
1 LIM Taehee KOR 1
68 GRABOVSKYTE Lurde LTU 57
35 YEE Amelie AUS 35
102 CELIE Jocy NED 100
34 SAYSON Samantha Beatrice PHI 34

Strip Yellow

08:30

2 CANDREVA Greta USA 2
101 POPOVA Yana BUL 100
36 TAN Aaliya Shu Qi SGP 36
70 LAU Yuet Yee HKG 57
33 SHIH Hui Jou TPE 33
104 VANCEK Lucija SLO 100
67 KIM Nakyeong KOR 57

Strip Green

08:30

71 BARATTA Margherita ITA 57
106 JOLIC Jelena CRO 100
100 RODOPOULOU Nefeli GRE 100
3 DYNER VILLA Karina CRC 3
66 ZERRWECK Lina GER 57
32 ZGRYZNIAK Kinga POL 32
37 PROKSIKOVA Patricie CZE 37

Strip Red

08:30

99 VAN DER MERWE Alida RSA 57
4 ZEBOUDJ Yousra ALG 4
31 AZNAR Laura ESP 31
65 KNECHTL Lucia AUT 57
105 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana GRE 100
38 TAMBOVTSEVA Alexandra KAZ 38
72 PRELA Anna EST 57

Strip 5

08:30

5 VIZEU Victoria BRA 5
64 WONG Wan Tim HKG 57
39 CHAVIGNY Sophie FRA 39
107 BRANDONI Lara PER 100
98 ABU EID TJULIN Selma SWE 57
73 TERHO Liisa FIN 57
30 MINNULLINA Ella RUS 30

Strip 6

08:30

74 AYDIN Emine Ipek TUR 57
40 GABUTTI Emilie SUI 40
6 MUHARI Eszter HUN 6
108 ERMENKOVA Yoanna BUL 100
63 ZERLAUTH Anna-Lea AUT 57
29 GALPER Eva ISR 29
97 HU Grace CAN 57

Strip 7

08:30

7 BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE 7
28 SAITO Hana JPN 28
96 FRANSSON Emma SWE 57
109 RAZASCONOKA Valerija LAT 100
62 KE Yuanrui CHN 57
41 LIN Jessica USA 41
75 REKUTE Monika LTU 57

Strip 8

08:30

95 LIAKHOVA Anna RUS 57
76 NG Cheuk Yau HKG 57
27 KECMAN Milica SRB 27
8 BUKI Lili HUN 8
42 BOUILLANT Audrey SUI 42
110 RAKHIMOVA Sevara UZB 100
61 LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia AUT 57

Strip 9

08:30

26 MAZUR Yeva UKR 26
111 MIHAILOVSKA Kalina BUL 100
77 ZARETSKAYA Lizaveta BLR 57
94 NOR ANUAR Filzah Hidayah Binte SGP 57
60 YANG Hyunmo KOR 57
43 PINIER Clementine FRA 43
9 TERAYAMA Tamaki JPN 9

Strip 10

08:30

10 YANG Jingwen CHN 10
93 DOQUET Anaelle FRA 57
25 POLO Carolina BRA 25
78 RESTON Eva GBR 57
112 MIHEJEVA Nellija LAT 100
44 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina ROU 44
59 CAFORIO Gaia ITA 57



Strip 11

08:30

92 ALBRECHT Giulia GER 57
24 SZARVAS Rita HUN 24
58 BALYAGINA Anastasia RUS 57
46 ZUGASTI Paula ESP 46
113 STILLER Natalja DEN 113
11 FEIGIN Nicole ISR 11
90 PROKOPOVIC Karina LTU 57

Strip 12

08:30

23 MACCAGNO Carola ITA 23
91 FU Tzu-Ching TPE 57
114 STILLER Zarina DEN 113
80 KOMISSAROVA Karoliina EST 57
12 ZOZULYA Christina CAN 12
57 CHERNYSHOVA Anna UKR 57
45 SEMIANNIKOV Elianna ISR 45

Strip 13

08:30

13 KLASIK Alicja POL 13
81 MOROIANU Bianca ROU 57
47 DZEKEVICH Katsiaryna BLR 47
56 LEVER Rachael GBR 56
115 FLEDELIUS Kamma Ramsing DEN 113
22 PIRKOWSKI Amanda USA 22
79 AMER Mariam EGY 57

Strip 14

08:30

55 PRAFIL CAPACCIO Rayllen Delfina ARG 55
48 ALVIM Maria POR 48
116 ALVARO Florinda De Carvalho ANG 113
82 TANG Junyao CHN 57
14 JANELLI Zofia POL 14
21 MARTINEZ VIDAL Elisa ESP 21
89 MELINTESCU Ana Maria ROU 57

Strip 15

08:30

49 PALK Madli EST 49
88 HSIAO Yu-Jen TPE 57
117 YESAYAN Svetlana ARM 113
15 KARAMPINI Eirini GRE 15
20 GUO Zi Shan CAN 20
54 CARADO Keona Rose PHI 54
83 SOHLBERG Oona FIN 57

Strip 16

08:30

53 AIGERMANOVA Gabriela CZE 53
19 GAAFAR Rodaina EGY 19
16 TAKAHASHI Erika JPN 16
87 WHITEHEAD Lily AUS 57
118 ALIS JUNADY Jeanna Leia MAS 113
84 MCCORMACK Maisie GBR 57
50 POYSTI Laura FIN 50

Strip 17

08:30

85 ELSHAMY.A Inour EGY 57
52 ZENS Anna LUX 52
86 LAM Hui Xin SGP 57
18 NIKOLAICHUK Sofiya KAZ 18
51 SA Madalena POR 51
17 SADOVA Dariia UKR 16


